AiT Semiconductor Inc.
COMMON MODE CHOKE
CMW
●FEATURE
1.   High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excel
 noise suppression performance
2.   Suitable for differential signal line like USB2.0, IEEE 1394 and LVDS

Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(M ohm)
Withstand
Voltage
(Vdc)
DCR
(max.)
(ohm)
CMW3216-900 90 370 50 10 min 125 0.30
CMW3216-161 160 340 50 10 min 125 0.40
CMW3216-261 260 310 50 10 min 125 0.50
CMW3216-601 600 260 50 10 min 125 0.80
CMW3216-102 1000 230 50 10 min 125 1.00
CMW3216-222 2200 200 50 10 min 125 1.20
CMW2012-670 67 400 50 10 min 125 0.25
CMW2012-900 90 330 50 10 min 125 0.35
CMW2012-101 100 ±25% 330 50 10 min 125 0.35
CMW2012-121 120 370 50 10 min 125 0.30
CMW2012-161 160 330 50 10 min 125 0.33
CMW2012-181 180 330 50 10 min 125 0.35
CMW2012-221 220 310 50 10 min 125 0.35
CMW2012-261 260 300 50 10 min 125 0.40
CMW2012-371 370 280 50 10 min 125 0.40
Note1. Measurement ambient temperature of electrical : at 20°C
Note2. Test equipment: HP4291A
AiT Semiconductor Inc.